
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 LARDINOIS MARC / BERCZYK SYLVIE | D0 / D0 | Manage / Palette Villoise 1 lardinois / berczyk

32 T1 Aanvangsuur: 9:30

T1 17 EVENS MAXIME / VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS | D2 / D2 | Hurricane / Diest 10.00 gerson / muller 1 4,4,-7,3 Einduur: 13:00

09.30 16 GERSON JEAN-BERNARD / MULLER ELEA | D4 / D0 | Astrid 7,-9,3,9 T2

T2 9 SPILETTE ETHAN / BATALHA GUERREIRO KRISSIA | D0 / D2 | Ping La Louviere 2 spilette / batalha guerreiro 10.30 9,7,5

09.30 24 FRANS JEF / VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY | D6 / D2 | Nodo T2 5,3,7

T9 25 BEERTS BRAM / BEERTS SANNE | D4 / D4 | Meerdaal Leuven 10.00 valencia lacampa / de visscher 14,7,9 1

09.30 8 VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM / DE VISSCHER LAETITIA | D2 / D0 | Piranha 12,7,11 T2

T3 5 BAETEN THIJME / PETERS LOTTE | D0 / D0 | Bree 3 cocquyt / trenson 11.00 9,-12,6,-8,9

09.30 28 COCQUYT JAN / TRENSON LAUREN | D6 / D6 | Maldegem T3 10,-9,8,-9,7

T10 21 SKROBANSKI JULIEN / COENDO CECILE | D6 / D0 | Astrid / Donald 10.00 de clercq / cornelis 2 5,10,5

09.30 12 DE CLERCQ QUINTEN / CORNELIS HANNE | D2 / D0 | Nova 6,-7,13,7 T4

T4 13 VAN GRIEKEN LUCAS / GONDRY LOUISE | D0 / D4 | Schoppach - Arlon 4 van grieken / gondry 10.30 3,7,3

09.30 20 PISVIN BERNARD / BAUWENS FANNY | D6 / D0 | Namur / Vedrinamur T4 7,9,-8,5

T11 29 BAUS FABRICE / BARREAUX RAFAELLA | E0 / D6 | Arc En Ciel 10.00 baus / barreaux 7,-8,-7,6,8 1

09.30 4 DESPEGHEL HRISTO / VERPLANCKE SARA | D0 / D0 | Torhout 11,8,-10,8 T10 tassin / vansnick

3 TASSIN DRISS / VANSNICK VALENTINE | D0 / D0 | Buffalo Couillet / CP Montois 5 tassin / vansnick 12.00 9,-10,3,-9,8

30 T5

T5 19 GOVAERTS KOEN / WILLEMS ELENA | D0 / D6 | Bree 10.00 huyst / devos 3 8,8,-4,6

09.30 14 HUYST ARNE / DEVOS SAM | D4 / D0 | Torhout 3,10,-5,7 T6

T6 11 WILGOCKI MEDHI / SCIEUR BENEDICTE | D0 / D2 | Hastiere 6 mosselmans / mosselmans 10.30 9,7,6

09.30 22 MOSSELMANS TUUR / MOSSELMANS LINDE | D4 / D2 | Nova T6 5,-7,5,8

T12 27 PUT VINCE / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE | D6 / D6 | Werchter / Smash Aarschot 10.00 put / lambrechts 9,8,5 2

09.30 6 VANEK JAKUB / KOTTGEN MARYSE | D0 / D0 | Logis Auderghem / Perwez 9,8,8 T4

T7 7 BOSSAERTS STEVE / BOSSAERTS AXELLE | D0 / D2 | Zoersel 7 de brye / bettonville 11.00 6,-11,7,8

09.30 26 DE BRYE LUCIEN / BETTONVILLE MARIE | D4 / D4 | Tourinnes T7 10,8,6

T13 23 DE RYCK YANNICK / ROYENS MARTHE | D2 / D6 | Hallaar 10.00 de ryck / royens 4 -10,7,7,9

09.30 10 COOLS SANDER / DE RODDER INES | D0 / D2 | Jabbeke 4,-7,13,-8,6 T8

T8 15 LO BIANCO DIEGO / LO BIANCO MAEVA | D0 / D4 | Astrid 8 lo bianco / lo bianco 10.30 -9,8,8,7

09.30 18 COLPAERT BRAM / VANDENDORPE AMBER | D2 / D2 | Paletje T8 4,-7,7,-13,9

31 10.00 sauvage / legros 7,-4,8,4

2 SAUVAGE CHRISTOPHE / LEGROS EVA | D0 / D0 | R.R. Basecles / Neufvilles Senne
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1 D0 / D0

2 D4 / D0

3 D2 / D6

4 D2 / D0

5 D6 / D6

6 D0 / D2

7 D0 / D4

8 D0 / D4

9 D4 / D0

10 D0 / D0

11 D4 / D4

12 D6 / D6

13 D4 / D2

14 D2 / D0

15 D0 / D0

16 E0 / D6

17 D2 / D2

18 D0 / D2

19 D6 / D0

20 D0 / D0

21 D6 / D2

22 D2 / D2

23 D6 / D0

24 D0 / D6

25 D0 / D2

26 D0 / D0

27 D0 / D2

BOSSAERTS STEVE / BOSSAERTS AXELLE Zoersel

BAETEN THIJME / PETERS LOTTE Bree

WILGOCKI MEDHI / SCIEUR BENEDICTE Hastiere

COLPAERT BRAM / VANDENDORPE AMBER Paletje

PISVIN BERNARD / BAUWENS FANNY Namur / Vedrinamur

GOVAERTS KOEN / WILLEMS ELENA Bree

SKROBANSKI JULIEN / COENDO CECILE Astrid / Donald

VANEK JAKUB / KOTTGEN MARYSE Logis Auderghem / Perwez

FRANS JEF / VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY Nodo

BAUS FABRICE / BARREAUX RAFAELLA Arc En Ciel

EVENS MAXIME / VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANAIS Hurricane / Diest

COOLS SANDER / DE RODDER INES Jabbeke

MOSSELMANS TUUR / MOSSELMANS LINDE Nova

VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM / DE VISSCHER LAETITIA Piranha

SAUVAGE CHRISTOPHE / LEGROS EVA R.R. Basecles / Neufvilles Senne

LARDINOIS MARC / BERCZYK SYLVIE Manage / Palette Villoise

DE BRYE LUCIEN / BETTONVILLE MARIE Tourinnes

COCQUYT JAN / TRENSON LAUREN Maldegem

LO BIANCO DIEGO / LO BIANCO MAEVA Astrid

VAN GRIEKEN LUCAS / GONDRY LOUISE Schoppach - Arlon

HUYST ARNE / DEVOS SAM Torhout

DE CLERCQ QUINTEN / CORNELIS HANNE Nova

PUT VINCE / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE Werchter / Smash Aarschot

SPILETTE ETHAN / BATALHA GUERREIRO KRISSIA Ping La Louviere

TASSIN DRISS / VANSNICK VALENTINE Buffalo Couillet / CP Montois

GERSON JEAN-BERNARD / MULLER ELEA Astrid

DE RYCK YANNICK / ROYENS MARTHE Hallaar


